LOS ANGELES AREA

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

S

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number: | A-COQ-44737-6614347434dc(
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: April 08, 2024

Seller (Exporter)
MMT Craft LLC
3725 Greenwood Street

Vessel

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Long Beach

Destination Country

Destination Port
New Taipei City

San Diego
CA Taiwan
USA
Export Date
Consignee

Taihu Brewing Ltd.
No0.201 Nanyang Street, Xizhi District New Taipei City 22152
Taiwan

Exporting Carrier
K*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

Import Permit
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Owner or Agent

Forwarding Agent

K*hkkkkhhkkkhkhkk *hkkkkkkkkhhkkk
Buyer (Importer) Remarks
Description . //]
(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Woight Gatinty 0TONgis
Beer 1999.23 KG United States

end of product:

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Farhad Ghorbani Fard

Authorized Signature

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber | US2100201

0
R
N\ “Maers FE°°

<

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Re€ason: LA-C00-44737-6614347434dc0
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 08.04.2024 18:16:23 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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3725 Greenwood St.

San Diego CA 92110
United States

BEER

Ship To: Taihu Brewing Bill To:

#201 Nanyang
Xizhi District
New Taipei City,
Taiwan

Description

Black House - 20 L PET Keg

Black House - Case (6) 4x16 oz Cans
Dinosaur World - 20 L PET Keg
Dinosaur World - Case (6) 4x16 oz Cans
Fruitlands - 20 L PET Keg

Fruitlands - Case (4) 6x12 oz Cans
Green Futures - 20 L PET Keg

Green Futures - Case (4) 6x12 oz Cans
Orderville - Case (6) 4x16 oz Cans
Pallet Fee

Radiant Glow - Case (4) 6x12 oz Cans

*PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO MODERN TIMES*

Taihu Brewing
#201 Nanyang
Xizhi District
New Taipei City,
Taiwan

Quantity

5
10
10
25
10
25
10
20
15

4
20

Invoice #: MT-40654

Sales Order #:

Ref #:

Date:

Due Date:

Terms:
Units Unit Price
Each $61.25
Each $35.25
Each $61.25
Each $38.19
Each $61.25
Each $25.46
Each $61.25
Each $25.46
Each $38.19
Each $9.00
Each $25.46

Subtotal

Shipping

Tax (0%)

Total

MT-39448
TB116
3/8/2024
4/7/2024

Ext Price

$306.25
$352.50
$612.50
$954.75
$612.50
$636.50
$612.50
$509.20
$572.85

$36.00
$509.20

$5,714.75

$0.00

$5,714.75

’ ht: If the amount dye is not paid by the due date stated above, Modern Times is entitled to charge a 1.5% interest
vent thyg this invoice geie”Sent to collections, the customer is responsible for any collection costs in addition to the interest
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Packing List

PRODUCTS OF THE U.S.A.

Shipper:

Modern Times Drink, Inc.

3725 Greenwood St. San Diego, CA 92110

Mt

BEER

CUSTOMER/Ship To:

Taihu Brewing Ltd.
#201 Nanyang Street
Xizhi District
New Taipei City, Taiwan 221

Order# Prepared By Prepared on

TB116 Mario Montano 4.5.2024

Product Liters per Unit Weigh(tKZ?r Unit Quantity Ordered Total Weight (KG) Total Liters Production Date
24 x 473ml Can Case
Black House 11.352 12.00 10 120.00 113.52 2/29/2024
Orderville 11.352 12.00 15 180.00 170.28 12/21/2023
Dinosaur World 11.352 12.00 25 300.00 283.80 2/23/2024
24 x 354ml Can Case
Fruitlands Passionfruit & Guava 8.157 9.07 25 226.75 203.93 12/19/2023
Green Futures 8.157 9.07 20 181.40 163.14 2/21/2024
Radiant Glow 8.157 9.07 20 181.40 163.14 2/28/2024

0.00 -
20L Petainer Keg
Black House 20 21.32 5 106.60 100.00 1/4/2024
Dinosaur World 20 21.32 10 213.20 200.00 2/23/2024
Fruitlands Passionfruit & Guava 20 21.32 10 213.20 200.00 1/23/2024
Green Futures 20 21.32 10 213.20 200.00 2/21/2024
20 21.32 0.00 -
Totals 150 1,935.75 1,797.81
#of pallets Weight of one pallet (KG) Total Pallet Weight Total Volume (L) 1,797.81
4 15.87 63.48 Total Weight (KG) 1,999.23
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